
Church of the Good Shepherd
Contact List

Phone Email
Priest in Charge Fr. Keith Joyce 506-566-9801 goodshep@nb.sympatico.ca

Office Secretary Lori Maker 506-635-8145 goodshep@nb.sympatico.ca

Organist & Choir Director David Mitchell 506-738-2798 larynx54@bellaliant.net

Sexton Larry Totton 506-333-3572
Wardens Susan Jack 506-333-9931 susan.jack@bellaliant.net

Terry Ricketts 506-643-1722 timothyr@nb.sympatico.ca

Vestry Clerk Heather Masson 506-672-1361 masson@unb.ca

Vestry Members Janet Brown 506-721-6574 jsladerbrown65@gmail.com

Beverly Janes 506-651-2011 beverly.janes@nbed.nb.ca

Barry McQueen

506-674-2125 (home), 

506-636-0480 (cell) lauriemcqueen@hotmail.com

Doug Fillmore 506-672-6413
Shayne Galbraith 506-674-2342 shayne.galbraith@gmail.com

Jeff Maker 506-343-1474 makerjeff@hotmail.com

Altar Guild President Sharon Titus 506-672-6261 satitus@nb.sympatico.ca

Hand Bell Choir - Tintinnabulla Lynn Adams 506-635-8474 lornevillemanor@rogers.com

Greeters Lori Maker 506-635-8145 goodshep@nb.sympatico.ca

Hospitality Terry Ricketts 506-643-1722 timothyr@nb.sympatico.ca

Janet Brown 506-721-6574 jsladerbrown65@gmail.com

L.I.F.T. President Terry Ricketts 506-643-1722 timothyr@nb.sympatico.ca

L.I.F.T. Treasurer JanetBrown 506-721-6574 jsladerbrown65@gmail.com

Layreaders Lori Maker 506-635-8145 goodshep@nb.sympatico.ca

Men's Guild Bruce McLeod 506-333-6243 saintjohnwest@gmail.com

Office Lori Maker 506-635-8145 goodshep@nb.sympatico.ca

Prayer Shawl Ngaire Nelson 506-672-8666 rnelson@nbnet.nb.ca

Prayer Tree Ngaire Nelson 506-672-8666 rnelson@nbnet.nb.ca

Readers Lori Maker 506-635-8145 goodshep@nb.sympatico.ca

Sound Board Fr. Keith Joyce 506-566-9801 goodshep@nb.sympatico.ca

Visual - Power Point for Service Bruce McLeod 506-333-6243 saintjohnwest@gmail.com

Space Rentals Lori Maker 506-635-8145 goodshep@nb.sympatico.ca

Sunday School & Youth Group Currently on Hold
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